Race Date
September 10, 2022

2022 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Summit Middle School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 26 Average Time: 12:04.8

1 2056 Dylan Ott 7 1 1 11:55.5 11:55.5 0:00.0
2 2052 Aiden May 8 2 3 11:57.5 23:52.9 0:02.1
3 2049 Charlie Kendall 8 4 7 12:04.2 35:57.1 0:08.8
4 2043 Austin (AJ) Haagen 8 9 16 12:10.6 48:07.6 0:15.2
5 2053 Elias McCallister 8 10 26 12:16.3  1:00:23.9 0:20.9
6 2038 Alexander Earls 7 (11) (37) 12:17.8 1:12:41.6 0:22.3
7 2067 Frank Tomaszewski 7 (13) (50) 12:40.4  1:25:22.0 0:44.9
8 2042 Darwin Gutierrez 7 More Than 7 12:41.3  1:38:03.2 0:45.9
9 2045 lan Herber 7 More Than 7 12:43.7 1:50:46.8 0:48.3
10 2047 Daniel Jones 8 More Than 7 13:05.6 2:03:52.4 1:10.2
11 2058 Perun Piyadasa 6 More Than 7 13:08.6  2:17:01.0 1:13.2
12 2061 Emerson Rinehart 6 More Than 7 13:08.6  2:30:09.5 1:13.2
13 2068 Nathan Waldron 7 More Than 7 13:10.2 2:43:19.7 1:14.8
14 2062 Jackson Ruefer 6 More Than 7 13:13.3  2:56:33.0 1:.17.9
15 2050 Henry Lehman 8 More Than 7 13:22.4  3:09:55.3 1:26.9
16 2048 Scott Jones 8 More Than 7 13:30.3  3:23:25.6 1:34.9
17 2044 Connor Hargan 8 More Than 7 13:53.2  3:37:18.8 1:57.8
18 2066 Maksimos Stavretis 6 More Than 7 14:15.4  3:51:34.1 2:20.0
19 2051 Michael Lutz 7 More Than 7 14:21.6  4:05:55.6 2:26.2
20 2031 Corbin Abbring 6 More Than 7 14:25.6  4:20:21.2 2:30.2
21 2039 Preston Engelman 8 More Than 7 14:41.5  4:35:02.6 2:46.1
22 2037 Carter Daily 8 More Than 7 14:46.8  4:49:49.3 2:51.3
23 2054 Padraic McCarthy 8 More Than 7 15:11.5  5:05:00.8 3:16.1
24 2069 Ladainian Walker 8 More Than 7 15:52.3 5:20:53.1 3:56.9
25 2040 Judah Gaff 6 More Than 7 16:02.3 5:36:55.3 4:06.9
26 2055 Michael McCarthy 6 More Than 7 16:41.8 5:53:37.1 4:46.4
27 2057 Navindu Piyadasa 8 More Than 7 16:53.6  6:10:30.7 4:58.2
28 2059 Jacob Rademaker 7 More Than 7 17:00.7 6:27:31.3 5:05.3
29 2046 Aiden (Drew) Holley 6 More Than 7 18:02.9 6:45:34.2 6:07.5
30 2060 Tyronn Rankin 6 More Than 7 18:21.8  7:03:56.0 6:26.4
31 2032 Thomas Bay 8 More Than 7 18:23.0 7:22:19.0 6:27.6
32 2065 Elliot Scremin 8 More Than 7 19:33.3  7:41:52.2 7:37.9

Team - Maple Creek
Team Score (places): 29
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1892
1908
1893
1886
1907

Grant Griffen
Ethan Tarrell
Leo Hill

Isaac Bushong
Sam Sweet
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Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:07.3

14
21
29

12:00.8
12:06.6
12:09.2
12:09.6
12:10.2

12:00.8
24:07.3
36:16.5
48:26.1
1:00:36.3

0:00.0
0:05.9
0:08.5
0:08.9
0:09.5

09/10/2022 10:35:17



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Bib No

2022 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Name

Team - Maple Creek
Team Score (places): 29
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1914
1883
1900
1913
1903
1906
1890
1898
1896
1884
1897
1888
1887
1910

Benson Weidner
Brendon Barrie
Hayden Leins
Lukas Walters
Ben Mullins
Westin Smullen
Bradley Gordon
Brayden Lawrence
Noah Lancia
Aavar Bhacsar
Cameron Laubhan
Ethan Falk
Achyut Ethiraj
Caden Trenary

Team - Woodside
Team Score (places): 96
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2150
2143
2128
2111
2132
2120
2117
2151
2118
2131
2153
2138
2114
2147
2125
2119
2136
2109
2148
2133
2139
2116
2129

Oliver Spitler
Drew Saddington
Ryan Ley

Aidan Bailey
Aaron McDonald
Kelby Heffelmire
Dylan Haggenjos
Jake Sprinkle
Braiden Hall
Isaac McChesney
Kayden Turnbow
Jase Nome
Keegan DeYoung
Callen Shumard
Jack McMahon
Charlie Harrington
Joel Moon

Carter Ashby
Braydon Sims
Reid McDonald
Spencer Nome
Henry Gulf

Avi Maheshwari

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:07.3
7 (12) (41) 12:34.7 1:13:11.0 0:34.0
6 (14) (55) 12:45.5 1:25:56.5 0:44.8
6 More Than 7 12:45.7 1:38:42.1 0:45.0
8 More Than 7 12:46.3 1:51:28.4 0:45.6
7 More Than 7 13:10.2  2:04:38.6 1:09.5
8 More Than 7 13:15.9 2:17:54.5 1:15.1
6 More Than 7 13:19.4 2:31:13.8 1:18.6
6 More Than 7 13:25.3  2:44:39.0 1:24.5
7 More Than 7 13:37.2 2:58:16.1 1:36.5
7 More Than 7 13:47.8 3:12:03.8 1:47.0
8 More Than 7 14:07.8 3:26:11.6 2:07.1
8 More Than 7 14:31.9  3:40:435 2:31.2
7 More Than 7 14:52.8  3:55:36.3 2:52.1
7 More Than 7 15:09.2 4:10:45.4 3:08.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:04.4

7 15 15 12:50.6 12:50.6 0:00.0
6 17 32 12:57.4 25:47.9 0:06.8
6 19 51 13:06.7 38:54.5 0:16.1
7 22 73 13:13.6 52:08.1 0:23.1
8 23 96 13:13.7 1:05:21.7 0:23.1
6 (24) (120) 13:17.7 1:18:39.4 0:27.2
6 (26) (146) 13:20.2  1:31:59.5 0:29.7
6 More Than 7 13:20.8  1:45:20.3 0:30.2
6 More Than 7 13:21.0 1:58:41.2 0:30.4
8 More Than 7 13:24.2 2:12:05.4 0:33.7
6 More Than 7 13:32.6  2:25:38.0 0:42.1
6 More Than 7 13:40.3  2:39:18.2 0:49.7
7 More Than 7 13:40.9 2:52:59.0 0:50.3
8 More Than 7 13:45.9 3:06:44.9 0:55.4
7 More Than 7 13:47.8  3:20:32.6 0:57.2
6 More Than 7 13:58.3  3:34:30.8 1:07.8
6 More Than 7 14:04.8  3:48:35.6 1:14.2
7 More Than 7 14:09.2 4:02:44.8 1:18.7
6 More Than 7 14:48.8  4:17:33.5 1:58.2
8 More Than 7 14:53.0 4:32:26.5 2:02.5
6 More Than 7 14:58.3  4:47:24.7 2:07.8
7 More Than 7 15:09.7 5:02:34.3 2:19.1
7 More Than 7 15:14.9 5:17:49.2 2:24.4
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Race Date

2022 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

September 10, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Woodside
Team Score (places): 96

24 2113
25 2146
26 2121
27 2112
28 2140
29 2122
30 2126
31 2115
32 2137
33 2152
34 2141
35 2135

Elijah Brohman
Evan Shamp
Vincent Heiny
Will Baltes

Eli Nowland
Elijah Hopkins
Davis Lasley
Denver Gilmer
Jacob Musch
Blake Turnbow
Simeon Perkins
Joey Milner

Team - ISMS
Team Score (places): 103

1824
1823
1835
1821
1831
1810
1817
1820
1818
1822
1819
1812
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Lucas Monesmith
Everett Maggard
Isaiah Wike

John Mark Jordan
Thomas Schmitt
Carter Bills
Jackson Goings
Alex Hall

Remy Goss
Georg Locker
Cooper Graves
Luke Brown

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 146

1943
1945
1954
1952
1940
1951
1948
1939
1941
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Braden Frederick
Levi Hagelgans
Landon Schmucker
Ethan Miller
Wesley Beckwith
Benton Lott

Owen Holmes
Russel Bailey
Aiden Bryant

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV

Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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16

18

20

21

28
(30)
(31)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

ENEENEENEENEEN

25
27
29
32
33
(34)
(35)
More Than 7
More Than 7

3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:04.4

15:23.8
15:41.3
15:44.3
16:13.7
16:15.8
17:25.8
17:39.6
17:56.3
18:00.9
18:35.8
19:27.3
19:38.2

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:14.5

16
34
54
75
103
(133)
(164)

12:55.6
13:04.0
13:12.3
13:12.9
13:47.8
13:52.6
13:58.3
14:09.2
14:20.2
14:23.6
14:31.9
16:29.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:50.7

25
52
81
113
146
(180)

(215)

13:18.7
13:27.3
13:50.6
14:09.3
14:27.5
14:38.3
15:01.6
15:03.3
15:34.6

5:33:13.0 2:33.3
5:48:54.2 2:50.7
6:04:38.5 2:53.8
6:20:52.1 3:23.1
6:37:07.9 3:25.3
6:54:33.7 4:35.3
7:12:13.2 4:49.0
7:30:09.5 5.05.8
7:48:10.3 5:10.4
8:06:46.1 5:45.2
8:26:13.3 6:36.7
8:45:51.5 6:47.7

12:55.6 0:00.0
25:59.5 0:08.4
39:11.7 0:16.7
52:24.6 0:17.3
1:06:12.3 0:52.2
1:20:04.8 0:57.0
1:34:03.1 1:.02.7
1:48:12.3 1:13.7
2:02:32.4 1:24.6
2:16:55.9 1:28.0
2:31:27.8 1:36.4
2:47:57.7 3:34.4

13:18.7 0:00.0
26:46.0 0:08.6
40:36.5 0:31.9
54:45.8 0:50.6
1:09:13.3 1:08.8
1.23:51.6 1:19.6
1:38:53.1 1:42.9
1:53:56.4 1:44.6
2:09:30.9 2:15.9

09/10/2022 10:35:18



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 146

10 1944 Reid Gleim
11 1942 Jacob Cripe
Team - Fairfield
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1779 Evan Moreland

2 1784 Samuel Wakefield
3 1778 Ethan Moreland

Team - Plymouth (Lincoln)

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2007 Deacon Schafer
2 2010 Tucker Truex
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2022 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 5

Average Time: 13:50.7

16:45.3
18:40.7

Finish Position - Inc.

2:26:16.2 3:26.6
2:44:56.8 5:22.0

Average Time:

16:17.3
18:02.3
18:18.5

Finish Position - Inc.

16:17.3 0:00.0
34:19.6 1:45.0
52:38.1 2:01.3

Average Time:

17:36.2
18:22.0

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
8 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
6 Less Than 5
6 Less Than 5
6 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
4

17:36.2 0:00.0
35:58.2 0:45.9

09/10/2022 10:35:18



